Rank Competitor(s)

1  Nicole Auld

2  Rachelle Beauchamp
3 Jessi McCurdy

4  Vanessa Mae Harrison
5 Marielle Timmins

6 Breanna Mitchell

7  Evelyn Bator

8  Caitlin Trott

O Kaya Leslie

10 Crystal Ho

11 Rachael Casanave
12 Morgan Reid

13 Ellen Jaewon Shin

Tianna Usipuik
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Susan Heffernan

Vancouver Island Skate International

Parksville, BC

April 15, 2011 to April 17, 2011
Senior Bronze Women

Category Result Summary

Club
Calalta

Comox Valley
Mount Arrowsmith
Campbell River
Oak Bay

Nanaimo

Maple Ridge

Inlet

Comox Valley
Inlet

Comox Valley

Oak Bay

Maple Ridge
Comox Valley

Oak Bay

North Shore Winter Club

Section FP

26.06
25.59
24.96
2491
24.18
23.44
22.65
22.31
22.27
21.97
21.73
20.89
20.58
20.13
19.50
17.27
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Points
26.06

25.59
24.96
2491
24.18
23.44
22.65
22.31
22.27
21.97
21.73
20.89
20.58
20.13
19.50
17.27

Sally Rehorick



